
 

LOOE SAILING CLUB 

2026 SAILING PROGRAMME 

 

SPRING SERIES SUMMER SERIES AUTUMN SERIES 

   

Sat 28th March – First race of 2026 season Sat 6th June – Monthly cup/First race of summer series Sat 22nd Aug – First race of Autumn series 

   

Sat 4th April – Monthly cup Sat 13th – Sun 14th June – Mirror open at LSC  Thurs 3rd Sept – Last evening race of 2026 

   

Thurs 23rd April – First evening race of 2026 season Fri 3rd -Sun 5th July – Redwing Nationals at Looe SC Fri 4th – Sun 6th Sept – Kernowfornia Music Festival 

   

Sat 25th April – Fleet trophies (Race 1 of 3) Sat 4th July – Monthly Cup for Mirrors, Ents and Lasers Sat 5th Sept – Monthly Cup 

   

Sat 2nd May – Monthly cup Sat 18th July– Fleet trophies (Race 2 of 3) Sat 26th Sept – Fleet trophies (Race 3 of 3) 

   

Sat 9th – Sun 10th May – RS 200 Spring Champs at LSC Sat 25th July – Round Island Handicap Race 3pm start Sat 3rd Oct – Monthly cup 

   

Sat 23rd - Tue 26th May – Ent Nationals at South Shields Tues 28th July – All boats to be removed from seafront Sat 3rd – 4th Oct – Enterprise Open at Looe 

   

Thurs 4th June – Last race of Spring series Fri 31st July – Sun 2nd Aug – Looe Luggers 2026 Sat 31st Oct – Last race of 2026 season 

   

 Sat 1st Aug – Fri 7th Aug – Scorpion Nationals at Looe SC  

   

 Sat 15th Aug – Monthly Cup  

   

 Thurs 20th Aug – Last race of summer series Sat 21st Nov – Dinner Dance at Hannafore Point Hotel 

   

17 Races in series 18 Races in series 13 Races in series 

Sat 06th June – Spring series presentation Sat 22nd August– Summer series presentation Sat 31st October – Autumn series presentation 

  


